

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Sehan Panchayat					
Antargat Shah Tola To					
Ratput Tola.					
Block:- Chehra-kala, Vaushali					
Total Road length:- 1.278 km					
Agency:- Jay Maa Taza Construction					
Agreement No & Date:- 01/SBD/2023-24					
100mm dia H.P. Culvert:- 6 Nos					
Date of Start:- 14-01-2024					
Date of Completion:- 16-01-2025					
Date of Measurement:-					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
bench mark pillar					do

--do	--do	--do	--do	--do	--do
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (1) = 10 Nos					
@ Rs 2939.10/each	--Rs	29391=00			
(2) clearing & grubbing Road					
Land	--do	--do	--do	--do	--do
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (1) = 0.45 Ha					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha	--Rs	34008=00			
(3) Excavation for road way					
in Soil using	--do	--do	--do	--do	--do
--do	--do	--do	--do	--do	--do
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (2) = 134.19 m ³					
@ Rs 103.96/m ³	--Rs	13950=00			
(4) Construction of embank-					
ment with road way cutting					
--do	--do	--do	--do	--do	--do
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (2)					
Item No. (2)					
Qty = 80.51 m ³					
@ Rs 62.48/m ³	--Rs	5055=00			
Continuation					
	Rs	82404=00			

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B!	D.	
					B/F = Rs 5336559=00
(13) Providing laying WBM Gr-III					
---do---					all comp. job
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. 6					= 67.71 m ³
@ Rs 5366.85/m ³					--Rs 363389=00
(14) Construction of Subgraded					
Earthen shoulder					do
---do---					all comp. job
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. 4					= 145.66 m ³
" " Page No. 4					= 329.09 "
Total Qty					= 474.75 m ³
@ Rs 264.42/m ³					--Rs 125533=00
(15) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pits with					do
---do---					all comp. job
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. 3					
(a) lead up to 100 m					

Qty = 282.55 m ³					
@ Rs 260.88/m ³					--Rs 73719=00
(b) lead up to 100 m					
Qty = 1130.2 m ³					
@ Rs 188.10/m ³					--Rs 212593=00
Add:-					Rs 6111793=00
GST @ 18%					(+) Rs 1100123=00
Labour cess @ 1%					(+) Rs 61118=00
S. fee					(+) Rs 90800=00
					Rs 7363834=00
Deduction As per Agreement					
0.05% below					(-) Rs 3682=00
					Rs 7360152=00
Muzam JE					18.05.24
					AR
					CRP

Continuation

Sanjay
21/5/24